Name

Peter Talks
Andrew Talks
Rahael Talks
Adrian Shaw
Chris Roberts
Anne Ockenden
Ellie Todhunter
Ben Todhunter
Rowena Browne
David Rosen
Miriam Rosen
Finlay Johnson
Susan Harding
Daniel Wilson
Tony Marlow
Andy Acklam
Isaac Mort

lan Lynch

Paul Ferguson
Nicholas Mort
lain Embrey
Juliet Bentley
Sharon White and Leah Hutchinson
Mark Edwards
Richard Collins
James Hendry
Deb Murrell
Julian Lailey
Andrew Mort
Michael Finch
Benedict Wilson
Quentin Harding
Dawn Lock

Roy McGregor
Martyn Roome
Christine Acklam

Club

SROC
SROC

SROC
SROC
SROC
SROC
SROC
SROC
SROC
SROC

SROC
SROC
SROC
SROC
SROC
SROC

SROC
SROC
SROC
SROC
SROC
SROC
SROC
SROC
SROC
SROC
SROC
SROC

Course
YELLOW
YELLOW
YELLOW
ORANGE

24

23
YELLOW
ORANGE

23

23

23

35

26

20

24

24

18

20

23
YELLOW

52

18
YELLOW

27

18
ORANGE

26

27

20

LONG ORANGE

ORANGE

52

14

24

27

LONG ORANGE

RaceTime
00:21:33
00:21:34
00:21:35
00:21:36
00:23:12
00:25:14
00:25:23
00:27:58
00:28:35
00:28:46
00:28:55
00:28:57
00:30:44
00:33:02
00:33:08
00:33:30
00:33:33
00:33:33
00:34:02
00:34:03
00:34:35
00:35:17
00:35:55
00:36:53
00:38:30
00:38:34
00:39:04
00:44:42
00:45:13
00:49:34
00:50:29
00:51:37
00:55:13
00:29:15
00:34:19

Status

m5
mlm5
rtd



